
Willaston Country Music Club Inc Gig Guide 
 
Issued 12 March 2024 (Subject to Alteration) 
 
  
 

Sunday 7th April 2024 Heartland 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm     with  John Lecner 
  

Sunday 5th May 2024 Workin’ Overtime 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm     with  Christine Clifford 
  

Sunday 2nd June 2024 The Hoffman Duo 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm     with  Joe Musico and Jamie Agius 
 

Sunday 7th July 2024 Highway One 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm     with  Gemma Tiller 
  

Sunday 4th August 2024 Crossfire 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm     with  Kinta  
 

* Sunday 1st September 2024 Don Costa 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm        
 

* Sunday 6th October 2024 Sandi Dodd 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm     with  Highway One 
 

Sunday 3rd November 2024 Juke Box Boys 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm    (WCMC gold coin day)   
 

* Sunday 1st December 2024 Kim Ritchie 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm     with  Heartland 
 
* Sunday 5th January 2025 Justin Standley 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm    with  Workin’ Overtime 
 
Sunday 2nd February 2025 Graeme Hugo 
     12 noon — 5:00 pm    with  Workin’ Overtime 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Indicates a premium act that may incur higher entry fees 
 
www.willastoncountry.com.au 


